0 0 

z 0 

2
0 

1050 

ZORRO MANAGEMENT, LIC 
6100 RED HOOK QUARTER, 83 

ST. THOMAS, USVI 00802 

DEUTSCHE HANK TRUST 
COMPANY AMERICAS 

NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10154 
1-103/210 7/12./2017 

PAY TO THE 
oRDER OF  Insurance Office of Central Ohio $ **7,993.00 

Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety-Three and  00/100 (*was 

Insurance Office of Central Ohio 
P.O. Box 780 8 
165 W. Main St., 
New Albany, OH 43054-0780